ESPANA

Puerto de
La Cruz

TRATAMIENTOS SPA

LATE CHECK OUT

BAHIA PRINCIPE SUNLIGHT #* % # x %

San Felipe

CARTA DE VINOS

BEBIDAS PREMIUM

ESTANCIA 4-6 NOCHES

DESCUENTO EUR

5
12
18
28

COMPRA MIN EUR

45
65
IS
145

20
40
60
20
20
40
60
25
50
100

20
40

40

60

90
200

ESTANCIA 7 + NOCHES

DESCUENTO EUR COMPRA MIN EUR

8
12
18
28
50
15
20
40
10

5
10
20

5
15
5
70

5
10
20
10
20
30
70
10

45
65
IS
145
225
&5
80
120
20
20
40
60
25
50
100
200
20
40
60
40
60
90
200
300

."G;RESORT
‘\~ </ Plus

Bonos descuento
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TOTAL4-6NoCHEs | 198 ToTAL7+NocHes | 330 [




